3. Sparkassenlauf mit Firmenwertung - 85356 Freising

Ges. St-Nr
1 225
2 49
3 28
4 60
5 27
6 51
7 602
8 45
9 93
10 65
11 35
12 6
13 32
14 14
15 52
16 43
17 601
18 91
19 19
20 85
21 21
22 62
23 5
24 84
25 88
26 9
27 40

Name, Vorname
Lebedicker, Susanne
Niethammer, Tom
Hellerling, Bastian
Strauss, Pedro
Heilmair, Sonja

Rolf, Leon

Elbs, Raphael

Loth, Laurin
Kesenheimer, Anna-Lena
Wegert, Lorenz
Jung, Niklas

Bauer, Markus

Hornung, Katharina
Diller, Julia
Salzbrunn, Antonia
Kunstmann, Luca
Breuer, Laurens
Ruf, Yasmin

Frank, Theresa
Lauber, Sophie
Gleixner, Magdalena
Wallner, Theresa
Barth, Samantha
Neser, Anna-Lena
Schild, Cora
Huber, Thomas
Kratzer, Florian

30.06.2010 23:27:49

Kinderlauf 1,4 km

JG

1995
1996
1998
1998
1998
1998
2000
2000
1997
2000
2000

2000

2000
1998
2000
2000
1999
1999
1997
2000
2000
1998
1996
2000
2000
1999
2000

Verein

LC Freising - Sigvaris
TSV Jahn Freising
SPARKASSE FREISING
TSV Jahn Freising
SpVgg Zolling
ohne Verein

Jahn Freising

TSV Jahn Freising
LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein

SV Siegfried
Hallbergmoos

SV Siegfried
Hallbergmoos
Jahn Freising

LC Freising

SpVgg Zolling
TSV Jahn, TC Rot Weil}
LC Freising

LC Freising - Gaby
Caritas Freising
LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LC Freising - Gaby
LC Freising - Gaby
LC Freising

SV Siegfried
Hallbergmoos

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit

00:05:25
00:05:41
00:05:55
00:06:02
00:06:09
00:06:11
00:06:12
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:38
00:06:40

00:06:41

00:06:42
00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:51
00:07:03
00:07:10
00:07:11
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:16
00:07:36
00:07:39
00:07:59
00:08:00
00:09:24

Platz
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LC Freising

AK

W15
M14
M12
M12
W12
M12
M10
M10
W13
M10
M10

M10

W10
W12
W10
M10
M11
w11
W13
W10
W10
W12
wi4
W10
W10
M11
M10
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